
WP55.9 Buckhorn Bane IV
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.7 L 6.8 Dairyland Rd
9.5 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
9.8 L 5.6 Buckhorn Rd
15.5 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
17.7 R 1.4 W Ten Rd
19.1 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
19.6 R >.1 Forrest Ave
19.7 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd
22.4 R 0.8 Bane Rd
23.2 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
24 L 0.5 Highland Farm Rd
24.5 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
26.2 L 0.6 NC-86 N
26.8 R 1.5 Walnut Grove Church Rd
28.3 R 3.1 Schley Rd
31.4 R 0.5 NC-57 S
31.8 R 2 Edmund Latta Rd
33.8 L 0.3 Phelps Rd
34 L 0.2 NC-57 N
34.2 R 0.5 Walker Rd
34.7 R 1.4 Miller Rd
36.1 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
38.4 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
39.3 S >.1 S Cameron St
39.4 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
39.6 L >.1 S Churton St
39.6 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
39.7 L >.1 S Churton St
39.8 L 0.5 W Margaret Ln
40.3 L 0.2 Calvin St/?S

Occoneechee St
40.5 L >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
40.6 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
41.7 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
44.6 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
46 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
46.8 L 1.8 Borland Rd
48.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
49.2 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
52.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
53.2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
54 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
55.2 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
55.9 L >.1 Williams St

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


